
From: Perez, Martha
Sent: 12/10/2010 11:56:03 AM

dgilligan@naesco.org (dgilligan@naesco.org); lettenson@nrdc.org 
(lettenson@nrdc.org); Lee, Diana (diana.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); jeanne.sole@sfgov.org 
(jeanne.sole@sfgov.org); SDPatrick@SempraUtilities.com 
(SDPatrick@SempraUtilities.com); larry.cope@sce.com (larry.cope@sce.com); 
andrew.mcallister@energycenter.org (andrew.mcallister@energycenter.org); 
eric@harpiris.com (eric@harpiris.com); andy@efficiency20.com 
(andy@efficiency20.com); michael.sachse@opower.com 
(michael.sachse@opower.com); ssmyers@att.net (ssmyers@att.net); 
tconlon@geopraxis.com (tconlon@geopraxis.com); jerryl@abag.ca.gov 
(jerryl@abag.ca.gov); rknight@bki.com (rknight@bki.com); nlong@nrdc.org 
(nlong@nrdc.org); Klotz, Michael (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MlKe);
jody_london_consulting@earthlink.net (jody_london_consulting@earthlink.net); 
achang@efficiencycouncil.org (achang@efficiencycouncil.org); 
bfmkelstein@tum.org (bfmkelstein@tum.org); mgillette@enemoc.com 
(mgillette@enemoc.com); wem@igc.org (wem@igc.org);
erasmussen@marinenergyauthority.org (erasmussen@marinenergyauthority.org); 
blaising@braunlegal.com (blaising@braunlegal.com); StephanieC@greenlining.org 
(StephanieC@greenlining.org); samuelk@greenlining.org 
(samuelk@greenlining.org); emily@greenforall.org (emily@greenforall.org); 
irene.stillings@energycenter.org (irene.stillings@energycenter.org); 
Cynthiakmitchell@gmail.com (Cynthiakmitchell@gmail.com); 
ashley.watkins@energycenter.org (ashley.watkins@energycenter.org); 
Jennifer.Shigekawa@sce.com (Jennifer.Shigekawa@sce.com); puja@opower.com 
(puja@opower.com); sschiller@efficiencycouncil.org 
(sschiller@efficiencycouncil.org); mokeefe@efficiencycouncil.org 
(mokeefe@efficiencycouncil.org); pstoner@lgc.org (pstoner@lgc.org);
JYamagata@SempraUtilities.com (JYamagata@SempraUtilities.com); 
CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com (CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com); 
susan.munves@smgov.net (susan.munves@smgov.net); sthompson@ci.irvine.ca.us 
(sthompson@ci.irvine.ca.us); Jennifer.Bames@Navigantconsulting.com 
(J ennifer. B ames @N avigantc onsulting .c om); s ephra.ninow@ energy center. org 
(sephra.ninow@energycenter.org); liddell@energyattomey.com 
(liddell@energyattomey.com); case.admin@sce.com (case.admin@sce.com); 
mrw@mrwassoc.com (mrw@mrwassoc.com); GHealy@semprautilities.com 
(GHealy@semprautilities.com); siobhan.foley@energycenter.org 
(siobhan.foley@energycenter.org); pvillegas@semprautilities.com 
(pvillegas@semprautilities.com); marilyn@sbesc.com (marilyn@sbesc.com); 
jennifer.green@energycenter.org (jennifer.green@energycenter.org); 
Alyssa.Cherry@sce.com (Alyssa.Cherry@sce.com); bkates@opiniondynamics.com 
(bkates@opiniondynamics.com); Jazayeri@BlankRome.com 
(Jazayeri@BlankRome.com); Sharp@BlankRome.com (Sharp@BlankRome.com); 
nadeem.sheikh@opower.com (nadeem.sheikh@opower.com);

To:
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mbaumhefner@nrdc.org (mbaumhefner@nrdc.org); nfeller@BlankRome.com 
(nfeller@BlankRome.com); Lewis@BlankRome.com (Lewis@BlankRome.com); 
nehemiah@benningfieldgroup.com (nehemiah@benningfieldgroup.com); 
sbccog@southbaycities.org (sbccog@southbaycities.org); Pendleton, Jonathan 
(Law) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JlPc); Jordan, Lise (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=LHJ2); Ramaiya, Shilpa R 
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SRRd); Nwamu, Chonda (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CJN3); RegRelCPUCCases 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); Hardy, 
Katherine (katherine.hardy@cpuc.ca.gov); atencate@rsgrp.com 
(atencate@rsgrp.com); lmh@eslawfirm.com (lmh@eslawfirm.com); Paulo, Lisa 
(lisa.paulo@cpuc.ca.gov); Lamming, Jean A. (jean.lamming@cpuc.ca.gov); 
pcanessa@charter.net (pcanessa@charter.net); Tagnipes, Jeorge S.
(j eorge. tagnipes @cpuc. ca. gov); chery 1. collart@ventura. org 
(cheryl.collart@ventura.org); Jeff.Hirsch@D0E2.com (Jeff.Hirsch@D0E2.com); 
Baker, Simon (simon.baker@cpuc.ca.gov); 9watts@gmail.com 
(9watts@gmail.com); mary.tucker@sanjoseca.gov (mary.tucker@sanjoseca.gov); 
Franzese, Peter (peter.franzese@cpuc.ca.gov); Fogel, Cathleen A. 
(cathleen.fogel@cpuc.ca.gov); mang@tum.org (mang@tum.org); Lai, Peter 
(peter.lai@cpuc.ca.gov); Best, Carmen (carmen.best@cpuc.ca.gov); Clinton, Jeanne 
(jeanne.clinton@cpuc.ca.gov); john@proctoreng.com (john@proctoreng.com); 
Cotroneo, Eileen (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=EFM2); Haramati, 
Mikhail (mikhail.haramati@cpuc.ca.gov); craigtyler@comcast.net 
(craigtyler@comcast.net); Lawrie, Sandy
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SLDa); Osman, Ayat E. 
(ayat.osman@cpuc.ca.gov); mtiemey-lloyd@enemoc.com (mtiemey- 
lloyd@enemoc.com); cem@newsdata.com (cem@newsdata.com); 
ann.kelly@sfgov.org (ann.kelly@sfgov.org); Cammarata, Jordana 
(jordana.cammarata@cpuc.ca.gov); Cox, Cheryl (cheryl.cox@cpuc.ca.gov); 
lcasentini@rsgrp.com (lcasentini@rsgrp.com); elvine@lbl.gov (elvine@lbl.gov); 
cadickerson@cadconsulting.biz (cadickerson@cadconsulting.biz); Gluzgold, 
Yevgeniya (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=YxG4); Drew, Tim G. 
(tim.drew@cpuc.ca.gov); Tapawan-Conway, Zenaida G. (zenaida.tapawan- 
conway@cpuc.ca.gov); abb@eslawfirm.com (abb@eslawfirm.com); 
sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com (sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com); Tisdale, Matthew 
(matthew.tisdale@cpuc.ca.gov); tburke@sfwater.org (tburke@sfwater.org); 
enriqueg@greenlining.org (enriqueg@greenlining.org); theresa.mueller@sfgov.org 
(theresa.mueller@sfgov.org); mjaske@energy.state.ca.us 
(mjaske@energy.state.ca.us); rafi.hassan@sig.com (rafi.hassan@sig.com); 
mmyers@vandelaw.com (mmyers@vandelaw.com); Goldstein, Roger 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RFG2); Velasquez, Carlos A. 
(carlos.velasquez@cpuc.ca.gov); Roscow, Steve (steve.roscow@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Skierka, Kristina (kristina.skierka@cpuc.ca.gov); Mahoney, Kim 
(kmb@cpuc.ca.gov); Wheeler, Michael (michael.wheeler@cpuc.ca.gov); Premo, 
Anne W. (anne.premo@cpuc.ca.gov); cal.broomhead@sfgov.org 
(cal.broomhead@sfgov.org); Watts-Zagha, Karen (karen.watts-
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zagha@cpuc.ca.gov); Farrar, Darwin (darwin.farrar@cpuc.ca.gov); 
vivian@greenforall.org (vivian@greenforall.org); rochmanm@spurr.org 
(rochmanm@spurr.org); bhopewell@peci.org (bhopewell@peci.org); 
msutter@opiniondynamics.com (msutter@opiniondynamics.com); 
Shayna.Hirshfield@sanjoseca.gov (Shayna.Hirshfield@sanjoseca.gov); 
sbender@energy.state.ca.us (sbender@energy.state.ca.us); Cox, Cheryl 
(cheryl.cox@cpuc.ca.gov); Ashuckian, David (david.ashuckian@cpuc.ca.gov); 
WebDra (webdra@cpuc.ca.gov); ckavalec@energy.state.ca.us 
(ckavalec@energy.state.ca.us); dschultz@energy.state.ca.us 
(dschultz@energy.state.ca.us); bjunker@energy.state.ca.us 
(bj unker@ energy. state .c a.us)

Cc:
Bcc:
Subject: R0911014 DRA Reply Comments in Response to Assigned Commissioner's Ruling

Electronic Format: PDF

Serving Party: 

DRA

In case of problems with the e-mail or the attached 

document, contact the following person:
Name: Martha Perez

Phone #: (415) 703-1219

Fax#: (415) 
703-2262

Email: legal..SltPD0rt@CPUC.C3.gov
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Note: to update your e-mail address, please follow the procedure in 

Rule
1.9(e) of the Commission’s Rules of Practice and Procedure.
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